
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 
ACHARYA NARENDRA DEVA UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TCHNOLOGY 

KUMARGANJ, AYODHYA 

No. ANDUAT-02/296th A.C./2022/oQ, Dated: 20.08.2022 

All Members of the Academic Council 

Sir/Madam, 

Kindly find enclosed herewith the proceeding of the 296h meeting of the Academic 
Council held on 20.08.2022 in the Hi-Tech Hall of the University Guest House for your kind 

perusal and necessary action. 

Encl: As above 

Yours faithfully 

amaui 
(P.S. Pramanik) 

Registrar 

No. ANDUAT-02/ 296th A.C./2022/ /o9 Dated: 20 o 8 20222 

Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary action please. 

1. SVC to kind information of the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor. 
2. Director, Administration and Monitoring. 

3. All Deans. 

4. Director, Extension. 
5. HOD, Department of Agriculture Statistics for necessary upload on university website. 

(P.S. Pramanik) 
Registrar 
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296:1720 With the permission of Hon. Vice Chancellor another supplementary agenda 
had been submitted by Deans college of (Agriculture, Horticulture & 
Forestry, Veterinary Science & Animal Husbandry, Community Science, 
Fisheries Science and MCAET) and Ile Sports and Games for implementing 
the value added courses in the said colleges. 

The Academic Council approved the following value added courses as 

proposed by Deans and Vc Sports & Games. 

A- College of Veterinary Science & Animal Husbandry_ 
Title of value added course 
Fundamentals of food and feed analysis 
Quality Assurance of Milk and Milk Products 
Goat Farming 
Biomaterials of Fish Origin 
Management of Parasitic Diseases 
Fundamentals of Blood Physiology & Basic Laboratory Technique 
Broiler Poultry Farming 

B- College of Horticulture & Forestry 
Packaging and Storage 

Nursery Products 
Value Addition in Spices 
Value Addition in Forest Products 
Value Addition in Medicinal and Aromatic Plants 
Protected Cultivation 
Bonesai and Flower Arrangements 

C-

Total Contact hrs. 
35 
30 
32 

| S.No. 

30 

30 
45 
30 

35 
35 
35 

35 
35 
35 

35 
College of Community Seience 
Basic Nutrition 
Value Addition Flowers 
Early child Education and Care 
Basic Cookery 
Infant Stimulation Programmes 

D. College of Agricultural Engineering 
Dairy and Food process and products technology 

Micro Irrigation Engineering 
Field Operation & Maintenance of Tractor & Farm Machinery 

IPost-Harvest Engineering of Cereals, Pulses and Oil Seeds 
E- College of Agriculture 

Seed Production & Marketing 
Natural Farming 
Beekeeping 
Mushroom Cultivation and Post-Harvest Management 
Bio-fertilizers Technology 

Production and Utilization Technology of Bio-pesticides 
Soil Testing 
TFood Awareness and Human Health 

30 
34 

45.5 
30 
40 

37 
40 

41 
41 

37 
41 

39 
35 
36 

37 
35 
44 

wMea 



35 Plant Tissue Culture 
College of Fisheries Science 
Integrated Aquaculture 
Fish Processing and Value Addition 
Taxonomic ldentification of Commercially Important Finfishes and 

Shellfishees 
Basic Soil and Water Chemistry for Aqua-Farming 
Fish Feed Formulation and Feeding Practices 

Carp Fish Seed Production 
Re-circulatory Aquaculture System 

G- Department of Sports & Games 

40 
45 
41 

46 
45 
43 

40 

1 Physical Education and Yoga Practices 50 

The meeting ended with vote of thanks to the chair 

aanar '2 
(P.S. Pramanik) 8 

Registrar/Secretary 

Approved 

(Bijendra Singh) 
Vice-Chancellor/Chairman 
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